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 FABRICATOR BRANCHES FOR WINDOWS & DOORS

BRANCH APL FABRICATOR PHYSICAL ADDRESS PHONE EMAIL
Ashburton Hagley Aluminium 926 Halswell Junction Rd, CHRISTCHURCH03 338 8235 sales@hagley.co.nz
Banks Peninsula Hagley Aluminium 926 Halswell Junction Rd, CHRISTCHURCH03 338 8235 sales@hagley.co.nz
Buller Design Windows West Coast 7 Hinau Crescent, Kaiata, GREYMOUTH 03 768 0834 westcoast@designwindows.co.nz 
Carterton Hollings First Aluminium 137 Lincoln Road, MASTERTON 06 377 3676 ian@hollingsfirst.co.nz      
Central Auckland Door & Window Systems 2 Rockridge Ave, PENROSE 09 579 9170 info@doorwindowsystems.co.nz
Central Hawkes Bay Bernie Walsh Aluminium 11 Miller Street, DAMMEVIRKE 06 374 8027 bernie@bwag.co.nz
Central Otago Design Windows Central Otago 16 Wolter Crescent, CROMWELL 03 445 0305 central@designwindows.co.nz
Christchurch Hagley Aluminium 926 Halswell Junction Rd, CHRISTCHURCH03 338 8235 sales@hagley.co.nz
Clutha Design Windows Dunedin 6 Birch Street, DUNEDIN 03 474 1124 mark@designwindows.co.nz
Coromandel NZ Windows Coromandel 4 Dakota Place, WHITIANGA 07 869 5990 corosales@nzwindows.co.nz
Dunedin Design Windows Dunedin 6 Birch Street, DUNEDIN 03 474 1124 mark@designwindows.co.nz
East Auckland Door & Window Systems 2 Rockridge Ave, PENROSE 09 579 9170 info@doorwindowsystems.co.nz
Far North Dargaville Aluminium & Glass 13 Normanby St, DARGAVILLE 09 439 7102 sales@dargavillealuminium.co.nz
Gore Aitken Joinery 18 Gorton Street, GORE 03 208 6750 mark@aitkenjoinery.co.nz
Gisborne Glenn's Glass Gisborne 1/152 Ormond Road, GISBORNE 06 867 2318 gayleen@glenns.net.nz
Grey Design Windows West Coast 7 Hinau Crescent, Kaiata, GREYMOUTH 03 768 0834 westcoast@designwindows.co.nz 
Hamilton NZ Windows (Hamilton) 2 Chalmers Road, Burbush, HAMILTON 07 850 5163 waikatosales@nzwindows.co.nz
Hastings Twin City Aluminium 513 Queens Street West, HASTINGS 06 878 0160 info@twincity.co.nz
Hauraki Alitech Window Systems Cnr Victoria & Roberts Streets, WAIHI 07 863 9091 neilk@alitech.co.nz
Hauraki Gulf Islands Door & Window Systems 2 Rockridge Ave, PENROSE 09 579 9170 info@doorwindowsystems.co.nz
Helensville Door & Window Systems 2 Rockridge Ave, PENROSE 09 579 9170 info@doorwindowsystems.co.nz
Horowhenua (Manawatu/Wanganui)Finer Aluminium 16B McKenzie Street, LEVIN 06 368 7650 sales@kalos.co.nz
Horowhenua (Wellington) Finer Aluminium 16B McKenzie Street, LEVIN 06 368 7650 sales@kalos.co.nz
Hurunui Hagley Aluminium 926 Halswell Junction Rd, CHRISTCHURCH03 338 8235 sales@hagley.co.nz
Invercargill Aitken Joinery 18 Gorton Street, GORE 03 208 6750 mark@aitkenjoinery.co.nz
Kaipara Dargaville Aluminium & Glass 13 Normanby St, DARGAVILLE 09 439 7102 sales@dargavillealuminium.co.nz
Kawerau Glenn's Glass Rotorua 5 Ti Street, ROTORUA 07 348 1042 ross@glenns.co.nz
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Kaikoura Dawson Aluminium New Renwick Rd, BLENHEIM 03 579 1000 dawsonaluminium@xtra.co.nz
Lower Hutt High Performance Windows 68 Wainui Road, LOWER HUTT 04 568 5687 peter@hpw.co.nz 
Mackenzie Design Windows Central Otago 16 Wolter Crescent, CROMWELL 03 445 0305 central@designwindows.co.nz
Manawatu Finer Aluminium 16B McKenzie Street, LEVIN 06 368 7650 sales@kalos.co.nz
Marlborough Dawson Aluminium New Renwick Rd, BLENHEIM 03 579 1000 dawsonaluminium@xtra.co.nz
Masterton Hollings First Aluminium 137 Lincoln Road, MASTERTON 06 377 3676 ian@hollingsfirst.co.nz      
Matamata-Piako NZ Windows (Hamilton) 2 Chalmers Road, Burbush, HAMILTON 07 850 5163 waikatosales@nzwindows.co.nz
Napier Twin City Aluminium 513 Queens Street West, HASTINGS 06 878 0160 info@twincity.co.nz
Nelson Design Windows Nelson Brilliant Place, Stoke, NELSON 03 547 5454 factory@designwindows.co.nz
New Plymouth Altherm Taranaki 53a Rimu Street, Fitzroy, NEW PLYMOUTH 06 758 5411 info@althermtaranaki.co.nz
North - Huntly NZ Windows (Hamilton) 2 Chalmers Road, Burbush, HAMILTON 07 850 5163 waikatosales@nzwindows.co.nz
North Shore Door & Window Systems 2 Rockridge Ave, PENROSE 09 579 9170 info@doorwindowsystems.co.nz
North - Te Kauwhata NZ Windows (Hamilton) 2 Chalmers Road, Burbush, HAMILTON 07 850 5163 waikatosales@nzwindows.co.nz
Opotiki Glenn's Glass Whakatane 12-14 Gateway Cres, RD4 WHAKATANE 07 307 0059 admin@glenns.co.nz
Otorohanga NZ Windows (Hamilton) 2 Chalmers Road, Burbush, HAMILTON 07 850 5163 waikatosales@nzwindows.co.nz
Pacific Islands Door & Window Systems 2 Rockridge Ave, PENROSE 09 579 9170 info@doorwindowsystems.co.nz
Palmerston North Finer Aluminium 16B McKenzie Street, LEVIN 06 368 7650 sales@kalos.co.nz
Porirua Wellington Windows & Doors 5 Mohuia Crescent, PORIRUA 04 237 5780 info@wwd.co.nz
Queenstown Lakes Design Windows Central Otago 16 Wolter Crescent, CROMWELL 03 445 0305 central@designwindows.co.nz
Rangitikei Finer Aluminium 16B McKenzie Street, LEVIN 06 368 7650 sales@kalos.co.nz
Rotorua (Bay of Plenty) Glenn's Glass Rotorua 5 Ti Street, ROTORUA 07 348 1042 ross@glenns.co.nz
Rotorua (Waikato) Glenn's Glass Rotorua 5 Ti Street, ROTORUA 07 348 1042 ross@glenns.co.nz
Ruapehu First Windows & Doors Taupo 43 Miro Street, TAUPO 07 378 9599 first.taupo@xtra.co.nz
Selwyn Hagley Aluminium 926 Halswell, CHRISTCHURCH 03 338 8235 sales@hagley.co.nz
Silverdale/Orewa Door & Window Systems 2 Rockridge Ave, PENROSE 09 579 9170 info@doorwindowsystems.co.nz
Southland Aitken Joinery 18 Gorton Street, GORE 03 208 6750 mark@aitkenjoinery.co.nz
South - Manukau Door & Window Systems 2 Rockridge Ave, PENROSE 09 579 9170 info@doorwindowsystems.co.nz
South - Papakura Door & Window Systems 2 Rockridge Ave, PENROSE 09 579 9170 info@doorwindowsystems.co.nz
South Taranaki Altherm Taranaki 53a Rimu Street, Fitzroy, NEW PLYMOUTH 06 758 5411 info@althermtaranaki.co.nz
South Waikato NZ Windows (Hamilton) 2 Chalmers Road, Burbush, HAMILTON 07 850 5163 waikatosales@nzwindows.co.nz
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South Wairarapa Hollings First Aluminium 137 Lincoln Road, MASTERTON 06 377 3676 ian@hollingsfirst.co.nz      
Stewart Island Aitken Joinery 18 Gorton Street, GORE 03 208 6750 mark@aitkenjoinery.co.nz
Stratford Altherm Taranaki 53a Rimu Street, Fitzroy, NEW PLYMOUTH 06 758 5411 info@althermtaranaki.co.nz
Tararua Finer Aluminium 16B McKenzie Street, LEVIN 06 368 7650 sales@kalos.co.nz
Tasman (Nelson-Marlborough) Design Windows Nelson Brilliant Place, Stoke, NELSON 03 547 5454 peter@designwindows.co.nz
Tasman (West Coast) Design Windows West Coast 7 Hinau Crescent, Kaiata, GREYMOUTH 03 768 0834 westcoast@designwindows.co.nz 
Taupo First Windows & Doors Taupo 43 Miro Street, TAUPO 07 378 9599 first.taupo@xtra.co.nz
Tauranga Epic Windows & Doors 45 Newton Street, MT MAUNGANUI 07 575 5074 garry@epicwindows.co.nz
Thames Alitech Window Systems Cnr Victoria & Roberts Streets, WAIHI 07 863 9091 neilk@alitech.co.nz
Timaru Kennedy Aluminium 10A Laughton Street, TIMARU 03 688 2115 jo@kennedyaluminium.co.nz
Upper Hutt Westview Aluminium 23 Montgomery Cres, UPPER HUTT 04 526 4400 admin@westviewaluminium.co.nz 
Waimakariri Hagley Aluminium 926 Halswell Junction Rd, CHRISTCHURCH03 338 8235 sales@hagley.co.nz
Waimate Hagley Aluminium 926 Halswell Junction Rd, CHRISTCHURCH03 338 8235 sales@hagley.co.nz
Waipa NZ Windows (Hamilton) 2 Chalmers Road, Burbush, HAMILTON 07 850 5163 waikatosales@nzwindows.co.nz
Wairoa Twin City Aluminium 513 Queens Street West, HASTINGS 06 878 0160 info@twincity.co.nz
Waitaki (Canterbury) Hagley Aluminium 926 Halswell Junction Rd, CHRISTCHURCH03 338 8235 christianf@hagley.co.nz
Waitaki (Otago) Design Windows Dunedin 6 Birch Street, DUNEDIN 03 474 1124 mark@designwindows.co.nz
Waitomo NZ Windows (Hamilton) 2 Chalmers Road, Burbush, HAMILTON 07 850 5163 waikatosales@nzwindows.co.nz
Warkworth Door & Window Systems 2 Rockridge Ave, PENROSE 09 579 9170 info@doorwindowsystems.co.nz
Wellington City High Performance Windows 68 Wainui Road, LOWER HUTT 04 568 5687 peter@hpw.co.nz 
Wellsford Dargaville Aluminium & Glass 13 Normanby St, DARGAVILLE 09 439 7102 sales@dargavillealuminium.co.nz
Western Bay of Plenty Epic Windows & Doors 45 Newton Street, MT MAUNGANUI 07 575 5074 garry@epicwindows.co.nz
Westland Design Windows West Coast 7 Hinau Crescent, Kaiata, GREYMOUTH 03 768 0834 westcoast@designwindows.co.nz 
West Auckland Door & Window Systems 2 Rockridge Ave, PENROSE 09 579 9170 info@doorwindowsystems.co.nz
West - Raglan NZ Windows (Hamilton) 2 Chalmers Road, Burbush, HAMILTON 07 850 5163 waikatosales@nzwindows.co.nz
Whakatane Glenn's Glass Whakatane 12-14 Gateway Cres, RD4 WHAKATANE 07 307 0059 admin@glenns.co.nz
Whanganui Finer Aluminium 16B McKenzie Street, LEVIN 06 368 7650 sales@kalos.co.nz
Whangarei Dargaville Aluminium & Glass 13 Normanby St, DARGAVILLE 09 439 7102 sales@dargavillealuminium.co.nz


